Laufroute mit Kilometerangabe
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Kittsee

Gattendorf

Neudorf / Parndorf

Parndorf

Jois

Winden am See
Breitenbrunn
Purbach
Donnerskirchen
Schiitzen a. Geb.
Eisenstadt
Wulkaprodersdorf
Walbersdorf
Marz
Sieggraben
Kalkgruben
Tschurndorf
Weppersdorf
Markt St. Martin
Neutal

Stoob
Oberpullendorf
Steinberg-Dorfl
Piringsdorf
Hochstral3
Langeck
WeiBenbach

Unterkohlstatten

8,5

10

38,57

57,23 57,23

72,34

87,97

47,24 104,47

125,69
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Goberling
Altschlaining
Neumarkt i. T.
Dornau
GroBpetersdorf

Kleinpetersdorf /
Kleinzicken

Kotezicken
Kohfidisch
Kirchfidisch
Punitz / Flugplatz
St. Michael
D.-Tschantschendorf
Tobaj

Giissing

Langzeil

Neustift b. G.
Heiligenkreuz i. L.
Mogersdorf
Weichselbaum
Rax

Jennersdorf
Windisch-Minihof
Minihof-Liebau
Neuhaus a. Kib.
Kalch

4,5

()]

218

134,91

146,33

50,36 154,83

165,24

174,34

186,04

44,38 199,21

206,21

212,71
18,62 217,83



